E N H A N C E D  P E R F O R M A N C E  A N D
P R O T E C T I O N  F O R  Y O U R  C O M P R E S S E D
A I R  S Y S T E M
The auditors choice to reduce energy costs and remove oil
and water aerosols from compressed air systems.
• Protect products and processes from contamination
• Increase the life of pneumatic equipment
• Help eliminate paint appearance and

S U P E R I O R  D R A I N A G E
Condensate drainage can be accomplished automatically by
installing an optional drain valve. Timer operated drains or
energy efficient demand style drain valves (optional) can be
adapted to the drain connection. Demand style drain valves
benefit from the demand drain vent connection port
engineered into these vessels. This exclusive feature
equalizes drain-to-vent pressures and simplifies vent piping
installations. Equalized pressure ensures consistent
drainage and prevents “air-lock” induced drain valve failures
common in other designs.
K M E  S E R I E S  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Model Flows @ 100 psig Replacement Dimensions
Number (7 kgf/cm2) Cartridge Height Width Connections 1 Weight
scfm m3/h in. mm in. mm Inlet Outlet lbs. kg
KME-125-PDI 125 212 4001416 40 1016 17 431 2" FLG 2" NPT 194 88
KME-250-PDI 250 425 4001417 40 1016 17 431 2" FLG 2" NPT 200 91
KME-500-PDI 500 850 4001418 52 1320 18 457 21/2" FLG 21/2" NPT 231 105
KME-1100-PDI 1,100 1,869 4001419 77 1955 26 660 4" FLG 4" FLG 368 167
KME-1500-PDI 1,500 2,549 4001421 85 2159 27 686 4" FLG 4" FLG 410 186
KME-2100-PDI 2,100 3,568 4001422 94 2388 33 838 4" FLG 4" FLG 735 333
KME-2400-PDI 2,400 4,078 4001423 94 2388 33 838 4" FLG 4" FLG 751 341
KME-3000-PDI 3,000 5,097 4001424 94 2388 33 838 4" FLG 4" FLG 767 348
Maximum working pressure: 150 psig (10.5 kgf/cm2), Maximum operating Temperature: 150°F (66°C)
1 Consult factory for BSP or DN flanges
S I Z I N G
Min. Inlet Pressure - psig 20 30 40 60 80 100 120 150